Technical Information
Orbital Motors
with Speed Sensor
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
June 2021 Changed document number from '520L0830' to 'BC152886483462' and removed obsolete

Speed sensor
Code numbers
Type Code no.
Sensor with plug (PNP output) 151-5662
Sensor with 2 m [6.56 ft] molded in cable (PNP output) 151-5663
Sensor with 5.5 m [18.04 ft] moulded in cable (PNP output) 151-5667
Sensor with plug (NPN output) 151-5833
Accessories
Cable with plug
Code numbers
Cable length 5 m [16.4 ft] 984F0101
Technical Information
Orbital Motors with Speed Sensor
Technical Data Speed Sensor
© Danfoss | June 2021 BC152886483462en-000401 | 15
Wire (shield)
Core: Cu, 4 • 0.34 mm2
Sheath: PUR/PVC, colour: grey
Plug
Type: Binder, Series 713
Cable no: 1 brown
2 white
3 blue
4 black
Temperature range: -30 °C to +80 °C
Enclosure acc. to IEC 529: IP 67
Technical Information
Orbital Motors with Speed Sensor
Technical Data Speed Sensor
16 | © Danfoss | June 2021 BC152886483462en-000401
Shaft Versions
OMT
A: Cylindrical shaft; 40 mm
C: Parallel key
A12 •8 • 70; DIN 6885
OMT US Version
B: Cylindrical 1.5 in shaft
D: Parallel key
3/8 × 3/8 × 21/4 in; B.S.46
OMV
A: Cylindrical shaft; 50 mm
C: Parallel key
A14 • 9 • 70; DIN 6885
Technical Information
Orbital Motors with Speed Sensor
Shaft Versions
© Danfoss | June 2021 BC152886483462en-000401 | 17
Port Thread Versions
A
B
C D
G H
E F
151-1977.11
m